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Ceiling Track
AC 220V~240V
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Reflector
Class Il

0°~90°

0F~855°

White (WH)

Black(BK)
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WARM DIM 2700K-6500K
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Track Mounted Luminaire k
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Max. 18W

Dimming:

UGR:

SDCM:

Luminous efficacy:
luminaire Lifetime:
Material:

Working Temperature ( °C):

Transformer availability:

20.5503.WH
20.5503.BK
20.5503.CH

20.5504.WH
20.5504.BK
20.5504.CH

20.5507.WH
20.5507.BK
20.5507.CH

20.5508.WH
20.5508.BK
20.5508.CH

Beam Angle 2700K 3000K
15° 20.5501.WH 20.5502.WH
20.5501.BK 20.5502.BK
20.5501.CH 20.5502.CH
24° 20.5505.WH 20.5506.WH
20.5505.BK 20.5506.BK
20.5505.CH 20.5506.CH
36° 20.5509.WH 20.5510.WH
20.5509.BK 20.5510.BK
20.5509.CH 20.5510.CH
On/Off
<]3
<3
80Im/W
50000h ( L80OB50, Ta25° C )
Aluminium
-20°C ~+45°C

AC 220V~240V integrated guide rail head

20.5511.WH
20.5511.BK
20.5511.CH

20.5512.WH
20.5512.BK
20.5512.CH
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